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I 2022/2023

NS
Nl

PANTH

Jan 28

Jan 31

Feb 4

Feb 7

Feb 10

Feb 14

Feb 16

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 17

Feb 18

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 25

Feb 25

Feb 28

Mar 2

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 3

Weslaco

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

12:30 PM

7:30 PM

12:30 PM

4:00 PM

11:15 AM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

6:30 PM

12:30 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 AM

4:00 PM

Opponent

vs Harlingen South
vs Port Isabel

@ La Joya

vs Lyford

@ Pioneer

@ Edinburg

@ Brownsville Veterans
@ PSJA

@ Lyford

@ Sharyland Pioneer
@ Nikki Rowe

@ Seven Lakes

@ Santa Fe

@ Bryan

@ Alvin

@ Manvel

@ Tompkins

vs La Feria

@ Del Valle

@ Leander

@ HCYA

@ Cornerstone

f Weslaco High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Location

WHS Softball Field

WHS Softball Field

La Joya Stadium

WHS Softball Field

Sharyland

Edinburg High School

PSJA HS

PSJA HS

PSJA HS

PSJA HS

PSJA HS

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

WHS Softball Field

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Special Notes

Tri-Scrimmage

PSJA Tournament
PSJA Tournament
PSJA Tournament
PSJA Tournament
PSJA Tournament
Houston Tournament
Houston Tournament
Houston Tournament
Houston Tournament
Houston Tournament

Houston Tournament

Seguin Tournament
Seguin Tournament
Seguin Tournament

Seguin Tournament




Mar 4

Mar 4

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 16

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

@ Denton Ryan

@ Incarnate Word

@ Flour Bluff

@ PSJA

@ Harlingen

vs Los Fresnos

@ Brownsville Rivera

@ Brownsville Hanna

vs San Benito

vs Harlingen

@ Los Fresnos

vs Brownsville Rivera

vs Brownsville Hanna

@ San Benito

TBA

TBA

PSJA High School
Harlingen Field
WHS Softball Field

Brownsville Rivera HS

Brownsville Hanna High
School

WHS Softball Field
WHS Softball Field
Los Frenos High School
WHS Softball Field
WHS Softball Field

San Benito High School

Seguin Tournament

Seguin Tournament




